Pass and Seymour
20A 125V Tamper-Resistant Duplex Receptacle with USB A/C Charging Ports, Ivory
Part No. TR20USBACI
20A 125V Tamper-Resistant Receptacle with two 3.1A USB charging ports Type A
and C
Features & Benefits
Two drive screws anchor strap to back body and face where abrupt removal torque is greatest.
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Pass & Seymour Color Ivory
Country Of Origin China Number of Receptacles 2
Features
USB-A Charging, USB-C
Charging
Outlet  Type
Commercial, Indoor,
Residential, Tamper-
Resistant, USB-Charging
Type Outlet
Dimensions
Product  Width US  1.693 in Product  Depth US  1.425 in
Product  Height  US   2.677 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus Listed  Yes
Additional Information
April 25 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Product  Environmental Profile  Yes
Technical Information
USB Amperage 3.1 A Number of USBs 2
USB Power Output 15 W Amperage 20 A
Number of Poles Double Pole Indoor/Outdoor Indoor
Voltage 125.0 V
April 25 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us